
 CITY OF CHARLOTTE 
 RESOLUTION 2020-156 
 

Councilmember     offered the following resolution and moved its adoption: 
 
WHEREAS, Public Act 267 of 1976 requires a resolution setting meeting dates. 
 
NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the regular meeting dates of the Charlotte City 

Council be as follows for the year 2021. 
 

Charlotte City Council Meeting Dates 2021 
 1st & 3rd Mondays   

CHARLOTTE CITY 
COUNCIL 

 COUNCIL CHAMBERS 
2NDFloor, City Complex 
111 E. Lawrence Ave 
Charlotte  MI  48813 

 Monday, January 4 Phone: 543-2750 
 Monday, January 18 7:00 P.M. 
 Monday, February 1  
 *Tuesday, February 16  
 Monday, March 1  
 Monday, March 15  
 Monday, April 5  
 Monday, April 19  
 Monday, May 3  
 Monday, May 17  
 Monday, June 7  
 Monday, June 21  
 *Tuesday, July 6  
 Monday, July 19  
 Monday, August 2  
 Monday, August 16  
 *Tuesday, September 7  
 Monday, September 20  

 Monday, October 4  
 Monday, October 18  
 Monday, November 1  
 Monday, November 15  
 Monday, December 6  
 Monday, December 27  

 
 
 



Charlotte City Council Workshop Meeting Dates 2021 
 2nd Tuesday   

CHARLOTTE CITY 
COUNCIL 

 COUNCIL CHAMBERS 
2NDFloor, City Complex 
111 E. Lawrence Ave 
Charlotte  MI  48813 

 Tuesday, January 12 Phone: 543-2750 
 Tuesday, February 9 7:00 P.M. 
 Tuesday, March 9  
 Tuesday, April 13  
 Tuesday, May 11  
 Tuesday, June 15  
 Tuesday, July 13  
 Tuesday, August 10  
 Tuesday, September 14  
 Tuesday, October 12  
 Tuesday, November 9  
 Tuesday, December 14  

 
 
SPECIAL MEETINGS SHALL BE POSTED 18 HOURS BEFORE SUCH MEETING IS 
HELD 

 
Seconded by Councilmember    .   
 
Yes:  
No:  
Absent:                
 
 
 
___________________________________  ___________________________________ 
Michael Armitage, Mayor    Pearl Tidwell, Clerk 
 
 
Adopted: __________________ 


